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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 刘迈科 北京 8041-69 24-60 13-23 5-38 9-22 0-0 5-19 97-2311 42.0

1 葉冠英 香港 8825-54 25-66 15-32 7-41 6-18 2-3 2-13 82-2272 36.1

12 周哲韬 上海 8333-44 18-52 8-19 10-32 3-13 1-4 2-10 75-1743 43.1

21 李明 安徽 8824-57 17-54 11-35 7-35 6-24 2-3 3-13 70-2214 31.7

16 宋继强 四川 8523-59 18-63 13-29 7-41 4-28 2-5 3-8 70-2335 30.0

16 于性哲 山东 8516-41 20-40 9-15 6-29 4-19 2-3 5-22 62-1696 36.7

28 陳嘉聰 澳门 7212-31 16-43 7-26 11-37 3-9 4-7 2-9 55-1627 34.0

12 王权 江苏 8631-46 10-25 7-9 3-12 1-9 0-0 2-8 54-1098 49.5

1 李梓宁 解放军 7724-38 15-35 5-18 3-23 1-7 2-3 2-10 52-1349 38.8

16 马跃 广东 8329-56 11-30 2-14 5-23 1-17 0-2 3-14 51-15610 32.7

7 譚俊傑 香港 8316-42 9-31 6-18 9-33 2-11 3-3 0-5 45-14311 31.5

1 姚仁杰 山西 7810-30 9-45 10-34 10-63 3-27 2-2 1-4 45-20512 22.0

1 张峥 上海 8915-36 10-32 4-10 7-21 1-6 0-1 2-10 39-11613 33.6

12 崔剑 山东 899-26 15-37 3-5 5-16 4-6 1-3 0-4 37-9714 38.1

15 郭明 澳门 729-17 6-16 9-23 5-18 3-12 2-2 2-7 36-9515 37.9

12 丁大伟 四川 719-30 6-17 4-13 5-23 5-10 2-2 0-4 31-9916 31.3

1 徐畅 江苏 8312-24 8-19 3-7 3-10 0-1 0-1 3-8 29-7017 41.4

16 张帅 江苏 8113-21 8-17 3-4 1-8 0-1 1-1 1-4 27-5618 48.2

1 王帅 广东 8112-21 6-29 1-7 0-14 1-5 3-5 1-7 24-8819 27.3

16 陈开心 浙江 703-23 6-44 4-14 8-61 2-6 0-2 0-0 23-15020 15.3

16 丛霖 解放军 706-17 5-16 2-8 3-7 1-3 0-0 0-8 17-5921 28.8

1 王泷 北京 805-8 0-6 6-11 1-7 0-6 1-1 0-2 13-4122 31.7

22 王金宇 安徽 803-4 4-8 0-3 1-7 0-1 0-0 0-0 8-2323 34.8

12 曾献辰 安徽 802-7 1-9 2-4 2-10 1-3 0-0 0-3 8-3624 22.2

15 张佩力 浙江 701-8 1-14 3-9 3-29 0-6 0-0 0-1 8-6725 11.9

12 姜明 解放军 702-7 2-7 0-3 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-1 6-2226 27.3

13 叶强 江苏 800-2 0-1 1-1 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 4-927 44.4

16 朱春雷 上海 801-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 2-628 33.3

1 罗尧尧 四川 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-029 0.0

15 张继伟 山东 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-030 0.0

1 林先方 浙江 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-031 0.0
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排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

12 刘迈科 北京 8041-69 24-60 13-23 5-38 9-22 0-0 5-19 97-2311 26.3

16 于性哲 山东 8516-41 20-40 9-15 6-29 4-19 2-3 5-22 62-1692 22.7

16 宋继强 四川 8523-59 18-63 13-29 7-41 4-28 2-5 3-8 70-2333 37.5

1 徐畅 江苏 8312-24 8-19 3-7 3-10 0-1 0-1 3-8 29-704 37.5

21 李明 安徽 8824-57 17-54 11-35 7-35 6-24 2-3 3-13 70-2215 23.1

16 马跃 广东 8329-56 11-30 2-14 5-23 1-17 0-2 3-14 51-1566 21.4

15 郭明 澳门 729-17 6-16 9-23 5-18 3-12 2-2 2-7 36-957 28.6

12 王权 江苏 8631-46 10-25 7-9 3-12 1-9 0-0 2-8 54-1098 25.0

28 陳嘉聰 澳门 7212-31 16-43 7-26 11-37 3-9 4-7 2-9 55-1629 22.2

12 周哲韬 上海 8333-44 18-52 8-19 10-32 3-13 1-4 2-10 75-17410 20.0

1 李梓宁 解放军 7724-38 15-35 5-18 3-23 1-7 2-3 2-10 52-13411 20.0

1 张峥 上海 8915-36 10-32 4-10 7-21 1-6 0-1 2-10 39-11612 20.0

1 葉冠英 香港 8825-54 25-66 15-32 7-41 6-18 2-3 2-13 82-22713 15.4

13 叶强 江苏 800-2 0-1 1-1 2-3 0-1 0-0 1-1 4-914 100.0

16 朱春雷 上海 801-2 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 2-615 33.3

1 姚仁杰 山西 7810-30 9-45 10-34 10-63 3-27 2-2 1-4 45-20516 25.0

16 张帅 江苏 8113-21 8-17 3-4 1-8 0-1 1-1 1-4 27-5617 25.0

1 王帅 广东 8112-21 6-29 1-7 0-14 1-5 3-5 1-7 24-8818 14.3

16 陈开心 浙江 703-23 6-44 4-14 8-61 2-6 0-2 0-0 23-15019 0.0

22 王金宇 安徽 803-4 4-8 0-3 1-7 0-1 0-0 0-0 8-2320 0.0

15 张继伟 山东 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-021 0.0

1 罗尧尧 四川 800-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-022 0.0

1 林先方 浙江 700-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-023 0.0

15 张佩力 浙江 701-8 1-14 3-9 3-29 0-6 0-0 0-1 8-6724 0.0

12 姜明 解放军 702-7 2-7 0-3 1-3 0-0 1-1 0-1 6-2225 0.0

1 王泷 北京 805-8 0-6 6-11 1-7 0-6 1-1 0-2 13-4126 0.0

12 曾献辰 安徽 802-7 1-9 2-4 2-10 1-3 0-0 0-3 8-3627 0.0

12 崔剑 山东 899-26 15-37 3-5 5-16 4-6 1-3 0-4 37-9728 0.0

12 丁大伟 四川 719-30 6-17 4-13 5-23 5-10 2-2 0-4 31-9929 0.0

7 譚俊傑 香港 8316-42 9-31 6-18 9-33 2-11 3-3 0-5 45-14330 0.0

16 丛霖 解放军 706-17 5-16 2-8 3-7 1-3 0-0 0-8 17-5931 0.0
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